CLIFF # eApp # ISSUE

194311

194086

194080

194007
194376
194394

194395

193984

193854

194310
194533

193982

194551

194442

194569
194599

2593

2514

2461

2595
2625
2634

2638

2413

2621

2592
2748

2433

2747

2732

2749
2779

MLA Kelly Greene and MLP will be meeting re: the
possibility of a Food Hub for Richmond

MLP MN w/ Canadian Hemp Farmers Alliance re: steps
needed to take to make hemp grain a crop for animal feed.

Joint MLP and MGH (ENV) w/ BC Dairy re: Water
Sustainability Act. Staff and BC Dairy will confirm/advise on
agenda/attendees.

MLP MN w/ Genome BC re: discuss Ministry’s latest
priorities and ways to offer continued support

MLP IN re: Pacific herring

BC Input On Federal Clean Growth and Climate Change
Reporting - Annual Progress Report

MLP MN w ALC re: ALC pressures, why it's important and
competing Ministry values

DM DN re: Blueberry Producer-Packer Relations — Request
for Dispute Resolution Support

MLP MN w/ NCGLA re: Concerns raised in NCLGA
Resolution 4, “New ALC Regulation” allowing additional
residences on ALR

MLP BN Climate Action Briefing

MLP MN w/ Mushrooms Canada re: possible minimum 10
day closures if there is a Covid transmission

MLP MN w/ BC Craft Farmers Co-Op re:job creation
opportunities of BC's craft cannabis farmers, processors and
independent retailer

MLP MN w/ Min Bibeau re:importation of US bee stocks &
BC beekeepers’ support

MLP MN w/ Royal Roads President re: pursuing a "farm to
fork" concept & having a kitchen garden on campus at RRU

MLP MN on ALR Land Use Inventories
MLP briefing on updates on TFW work

DATE

April 1, 2021

April 1, 2021

April 1, 2021

April 1, 2021
April 6, 2021

April 6, 2021

April 9, 2021

April 14, 2021

April 16, 2021

April 22, 2021

April 23, 2021

April 26, 2021

April 27, 2021

April 28, 2021

April 29, 2021
April 30, 2021

DIVISION

ARD

ARD

ARD

ARD
SPID
IGRS

SPID

ARD

SPID

SPID

ARD

ARD

SPID

ARD

ARD
SPID

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister
Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister
Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

MR
completed

Page 1 of 2 AGR-2021-12054



Joint MIN MN w/ MIRR, ENV, FLNRORD re: AFF bullet _ N
194634 2809 O N w/ MIR| e eSO April 30,2021 SPID Minister completed
salmon, herring, ENV is lead

Page 2 of 2 AGR-2021-12054



