CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
194311	2593	MLA Kelly Greene and MLP will be meeting re: the possibility of a Food Hub for Richmond	April 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194086	2514	MLP MN w/ Canadian Hemp Farmers Alliance re: steps needed to take to make hemp grain a crop for animal feed.	April 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194080	2461	Joint MLP and MGH (ENV) w/ BC Dairy re: Water Sustainability Act. Staff and BC Dairy will confirm/advise on agenda/attendees.	April 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194007	2595	MLP MN w/ Genome BC re: discuss Ministry's latest priorities and ways to offer continued support	April 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194376	2625	MLP IN re: Pacific herring	April 6, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194394	2634	BC Input On Federal Clean Growth and Climate Change Reporting - Annual Progress Report	April 6, 2021	IGRS	Minister	completed
194395	2638	MLP MN w ALC re: ALC pressures, why it's important and competing Ministry values	April 9, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
193984	2413	DM DN re: Blueberry Producer-Packer Relations – Request for Dispute Resolution Support	April 14, 2021	ARD	Deputy Minister	completed
193854	2621	MLP MN w/ NCGLA re: Concerns raised in NCLGA Resolution 4, "New ALC Regulation" allowing additional residences on ALR	April 16, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194310	2592	MLP BN Climate Action Briefing	April 22, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194533	2748	MLP MN w/ Mushrooms Canada re: possible minimum 10 day closures if there is a Covid transmission	April 23, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
193982	2433	MLP MN w/ BC Craft Farmers Co-Op re:job creation opportunities of BC's craft cannabis farmers, processors and independent retailer	April 26, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194551	2747	MLP MN w/ Min Bibeau re:importation of US bee stocks & BC beekeepers' support	April 27, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194442	2732	MLP MN w/ Royal Roads President re: pursuing a "farm to fork" concept & having a kitchen garden on campus at RRU	April 28, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194569 194599	2749 2779	MLP MN on ALR Land Use Inventories MLP briefing on updates on TFW work	April 29, 2021 April 30, 2021	ARD SPID	Minister Minister	MR completed

194634	2809	Joint MIN MN w/ MIRR, ENV, FLNRORD re: AFF bullets on	April 30, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
		salmon, herring, ENV is lead				